

संदर्भ क्र. Ref. No.: HO:IRC:NK:2024-25: 4-4-

दिनांक Date: 19.04.2024.

Scrip Code: BANKINDIA	Scrip Code: 532149			
The Vice President – Listing Department, National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, <u>Mumbai 400 051</u> .	The Vice-President – Listing Department, BSE Ltd., 25, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001.			

महोदय/महोदया Dear Sir/Madam,

Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) and 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform that our Registrar and Share Transfer Aagent (RTA) has received the information about loss of share certificates and request for issue of duplicate share certificates in the following cases (Proof of date of receipt of intimation is enclosed):

Sr. No.	Folio No.	Name of the	No. of		Distinctive Nos.		
		Shareholder / Joint Shareholder	Shares	Certificate No.	From	То	
1.	136425	SAVITABEN D PATEL	100	76525	496642401	496642500	
2.	426861	ZAHIDA JT1: ANWAR QAYYUM	1300	510772- 510784	540067101	540068400	

Presently Bank has received only request letters/emails for procedure for obtaining duplicate share certificates.

Bank shall initiate the process for issuance of Duplicate Share Certificate only after receipt of requisite documents and completion of formalities like newspaper advertisements, etc.

Thanking you,

भवदीय Yours faithfully,

(Nitish Kumar) Sr. Manager

Investor Relations Department

From:	bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com
Sent:	18 April 2024 20:15
То:	Rajesh Venkataraj Upadhya; Investor Relations Department
Cc:	Bssduplicate@Bigshareonline.Com; riddhi@bigshareonline.com;
	bss.transactions@bigshareonline.com; sandeep@bigshareonline.com
Subject:	Loss Of Share Certificate(s) Intimation Received On : 20240418 BANK
	OF INDIA - EQUITY Folio no: 136425
Attachments:	686202.pdf

Caution: This email is originated from outside of Bank of India. Do not click on links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender. Please refrain from replying to this message if it appears to be suspicious.

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing.bseindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	JH 1	JH 2
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	76525	496642401	496642500	136425	100	SAVITABEN D PATEL		

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.

DUP

From :Savitaben Dushyant Patel House No.07/804/A/1/1D, Dataniyawad, Near Ashkta Ashram Hospital Rampura, Surat - 395003 Gujrat. Mob.: 9979584112/9904331167

Date: 03-04-2024

To,

M/s.Bigshare Service P. Ltd. Unit Bank of India,

Office No.S6-2, 6th Floor,
Pinnacle Business Park, Next to Ahura Centre,
Mahakali Caves Road, Andheri (E),
Mumbai 400 093.

686202

Sub.: Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate Folio No. DP ID & Client ID No.136425. Warrant No.024937 Gross Amount Rs.200/-No. of Shares - 100 Status RI



Respected Sir,

As 1/10st my original share certificate while shifting my new home. I purchase through IPO, therefore I am rquesting please issue Duplicate Share Certificate in favour of my name Savitaben Dushyant Patel. I tried lot to search share certificate but .I did not find it. Now in future any correspond should be on above said address. For your ' kind attention that my husand Ex-Serviceman Army No.12281284.

Demat Id	:	1208160145933109
DP ID	:	12081601
BO ID	:	45933109
	Thanking yo	ou,

Yours faithfully,

S·D· Bdel Savitaben Dushyant Patel

Encl.:

11

1. Final Dividend slip.

2. Aadhar card xerox.

3. PAN Card xerox

4. Cross Cheque

5. Bank Account front side xerox.

6 DEMAT SLIP

Investor Relations Department

From: Sent:	bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com 18 April 2024 20:15
То:	Rajesh Venkataraj Upadhya; Investor Relations Department
Cc:	Bssduplicate@Bigshareonline.Com; riddhi@bigshareonline.com;
	bss.transactions@bigshareonline.com; sandeep@bigshareonline.com
Subject:	Loss Of Share Certificate(s) Intimation Received On : 20240418 BANK
-	OF INDIA - EQUITY Folio no: 426861
Attachments:	686214.pdf

Caution: This email is originated from outside of Bank of India. Do not click on links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender. Please refrain from replying to this message if it appears to be suspicious.

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing.bseindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	JH 1	JH 2
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	510772	540067101	540067200	426861	100	ZAHIDA	ANWAR QAYYUM	-
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	510773	540067201	540067300	426861	100	ZAHIDA	ANWAR QAYYUM	
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	510774	540067301	540067400	426861	100	ZAHIDA	ANWAR QAYYUM	
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	510775	540067401	540067500	426861	100	ZAHIDA	ANWAR QAYYUM	handhaadaaga
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	510776	540067501	540067600	426861	100	ZAHIDA	ANWAR QAYYUM	
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	510777	540067601	540067700	426861	100	ZAHIDA	ANWAR QAYYUM	
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	510778	540067701	540067800	426861	100	ZAHIDA	ANWAR QAYYUM	
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	510779	540067801	540067900	426861	100	ZAHIDA	ANWAR QAYYUM	
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	510780	540067901	540068000	426861	100	ZAHIDA	ANWAR QAYYUM	
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	510781	540068001	540068100	426861	100	ZAHIDA	ANWAR QAYYUM	
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	510782	540068101	540068200	426861	100	ZAHIDA	ANWAR QAYYUM	
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	510783	540068201	540068300	426861	100	ZAHIDA	ANWAR QAYYUM	
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	510784	540068301	540068400	426861	100	ZAHIDA	ANWAR QAYYUM	

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.

Date: 5th April 2024

To

M/s. Bigshare Services Private Limited Office No.S6-2, 6" Floor, Pinnacle Business Park, Next to Ahura Centre, Mahakali Caves Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 093

UNIT: BANK OF INDIA

Dear Sir,

686214

BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT. LTD. RECEIVED Subject to Verification 1 8 APR 2024 Sign.

Reference: Folio No. 426861 Subject: Loss of share certificate

We are holding 1300 Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each under folio# 426861.

This is to inform you that the above share certificates have been lost/misplaced by us. We therefore request you to please note the above and inform us of the procedure for issuance of duplicate share certificate.

We confirm that the above mentioned share certificate are not sold/ pledged or given to anyone for any consideration and declare that what is stated above are true and correct to the best of our knowledge and belief.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

Zaheda

(Zaheda Anwar) C/o ANWAR HOUSE, DELHI ROAD, PAKBARA MORADABAD (U.P) Mobile: 7409708090

Enclosed: Pan & Aadhaar of both applicants

(Anwar Qayyum)